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Lunc heon
Con ference
LTA Workshops
Mai 1 ing
Misceilaneous
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Newsletter
Printing

Expenses - Other

TOTAL EXPENSES

12,352.89
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16,898.92
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BALANCE FORWARD
MHSLA Checking

TOTAL BALANCE FORWARD

OVERALL TOTAL

-4,546.03

46,745.49

46,745.49

42,199.46

Respectfully submitted,

MHSLA Treasurer


